
TREKANTEN INTERNATIONALE 2006
JUNIOR FLEURET DAME

      Overall ranking

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  KLAR  Carin  SWE  FK CHAPMAN 
 2  MARTINSSON  Camilla  SWE  GFK 
 3  KIIL  Anne Sofie  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 3  MEYER  Sofie  DEN  HFK 
 5  HJORTH NIELSEN  Anne Katrine  DEN  HFK 
 6  GÖTHBERG  Gabielle  SWE  GFK 
 7  ANDERSSON  Rebecka  SWE  ÄNGBY FÄKTKLUBB 
 8  MAXFIELD  Bethany  USA  BOSTON FENCING CLUB 
 9  COOPER  Farrar  USA  BOSTON FENCING CLUB 

 10  JACOBSEN  Elisabeth  DEN  HFK 
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TREKANTEN INTERNATIONALE 2006
Junior Fleuret Herre (86-87-88)

      Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1
V/M Indicator HS

PEDERSEN Niels DEN V V 4 2 2/4 3 16
ANDERSSON Rebecka SWE 1 1 0 0 0/4 -18 2
MØLLER Thomas DEN 2 V V V 3/4 6 17
JØRGENSEN Philippe DEN V V 1 2 2/4 -1 13
CHINMAN Nicholas USA V V 4 V 3/4 10 19

Poule no 2
V/M Indicator HS

GÖTHBERG Gabielle SWE 2 3 V V 2/4 0 15
HEDENSKOG Filip SWE V 3 V V 3/4 7 18
PAGH Jesper DEN V V V V 4/4 13 20
KONRADSEN Kasper DEN 1 4 1 V 1/4 -4 11
COOPER Farrar USA 4 0 0 0 0/4 -16 4

Poule no 3
V/M Indicator HS

LJUNGBERG Johan SWE V V 4 V 3/4 7 19
RASMUSSEN Nicolai DEN 1 4 0 V 1/4 -8 10
MEYER Sofie DEN 2 V 2 V 2/4 -4 14
FEMØ Christian DEN V V V V 4/4 10 20
MAXFIELD Bethany USA 4 3 4 4 0/4 -5 15

Poule no 4
V/M Indicator HS

FLYBORG Edward SWE V V3 4 V V 4/5 9 22
JONASSON Mattias SWE 3 0 V 3 2 1/5 -11 13
KIIL Anne Sofie DEN 2 V V 3 V 3/5 11 20
JØRGENSEN Patrick DEN V 4 2 1 3 1/5 -9 15
FLANDERS Clayton USA 0 V V4 V V 4/5 3 19
WIKSTRÖM Erik SWE 3 V 0 V 4 2/5 -3 17

Poule no 5
V/M Indicator HS

BRUUN Ken Martin DEN V 3 4 4 1/4 -1 16
HJORTH NIELSEN Anne Katrine DEN 2 V4 V4 1 2/4 -4 11
LJUNGBERG Henrik SWE V 2 3 2 1/4 -5 12
MARTINSSON Camilla SWE V 3 V V 3/4 3 18
KING-GEOVANIS Andreas USA V V V 4 3/4 7 19

Poule no 6
V/M Indicator HS

OELRICH Marcus DEN V 1 V 3 3 2/5 -4 17
GRAM Kasper DEN 2 0 1 2 1 0/5 -19 6
GRØNBÆK Casper DEN V V V V V 5/5 22 25
RADLER Martin SWE 4 V 0 V 4 2/5 -1 18
KLAR Carin SWE V V 1 3 V 3/5 4 19
MANDEL Andy USA V V 1 V 0 3/5 -2 16

Poule no 7
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V/M Indicator HS
HUBBARD Emil DEN V 2 2 0 2 1/5 -10 11
JACOBSEN Elisabeth DEN 1 2 0 1 3 0/5 -18 7
JOHANSEN Søren DEN V V 4 1 V 3/5 2 20
GLUE James GBR V V V 4 V 4/5 9 24
NICOLAIDIS Andreas SWE V V V V V 5/5 18 25
LAFITTE Andre USA V V 4 4 1 2/5 -1 19

Poule no 8
V/M Indicator HS

ANDERSEN Emil DEN V V4 V V V 5/5 15 24
EVERITT Marcus DEN 1 2 0 1 2 0/5 -19 6
MYRUP Andreas DEN 3 V V V 4 3/5 5 22
SCHUBERT Martin GER 2 V 2 4 2 1/5 -5 15
KING-GEOVANIS Alexander USA 3 V 4 V V 3/5 3 22
ALBINSSON Daniel SWE 0 V V V 4 3/5 1 19
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TREKANTEN INTERNATIONALE 2006
Junior Fleuret Herre (86-87-88)

      Poules, round no 2

Poule no 1
V/M Indicator HS

HJORTH NIELSEN Anne Katrine DEN 0 2 2 4 V 1/5 -10 13
GRØNBÆK Casper DEN V V V V V 5/5 19 25
EVERITT Marcus DEN V 1 2 4 V 2/5 -2 17
MARTINSSON Camilla SWE V 1 V 1 2 2/5 -3 14
WIKSTRÖM Erik SWE V 2 V V 4 3/5 2 21
KING-GEOVANIS Alexander USA 3 2 2 V3 V 2/5 -6 15

Poule no 2
V/M Indicator HS

JOHANSEN Søren DEN V 3 4 2 V 2/5 0 19
KONRADSEN Kasper DEN 3 1 0 0 4 0/5 -17 8
MØLLER Thomas DEN V V 0 3 V 3/5 4 18
RADLER Martin SWE V V V 1 V 4/5 12 21
NICOLAIDIS Andreas SWE V V V V V 5/5 19 25
MAXFIELD Bethany USA 1 V 0 0 0 1/5 -18 6

Poule no 3
V/M Indicator HS

JACOBSEN Elisabeth DEN 0 1 0 1 1 0/5 -22 3
ANDERSEN Emil DEN V V 3 V 3 3/5 9 21
MEYER Sofie DEN V 2 1 3 2 1/5 -7 13
HEDENSKOG Filip SWE V V V V 1 4/5 8 21
LJUNGBERG Henrik SWE V 0 V4 4 2 2/5 -4 15
MANDEL Andy USA V V V V V 5/5 16 25

Poule no 4
V/M Indicator HS

PAGH Jesper DEN V V 3 V V V 5/6 13 28
RASMUSSEN Nicolai DEN 2 2 0 0 V V 2/6 -11 14
JØRGENSEN Philippe DEN 4 V 3 V V 3 3/6 6 25
KLAR Carin SWE V V V V V 4 5/6 18 29
ANDERSSON Rebecka SWE 2 V 2 0 V 3 2/6 -6 17
COOPER Farrar USA 0 2 0 0 3 2 0/6 -23 7
KING-GEOVANIS Andreas USA 2 3 V V V V 4/6 3 25

Poule no 5
V/M Indicator HS

FEMØ Christian DEN V 1 V V V V 5/6 14 26
GRAM Kasper DEN 2 4 V 3 V 3 2/6 -2 22
PEDERSEN Niels DEN V V V 3 V V 5/6 13 28
JONASSON Mattias SWE 0 3 1 3 V V 2/6 -5 17
LJUNGBERG Johan SWE 2 V V V V 4 4/6 6 26
SCHUBERT Martin GER 2 1 1 2 1 2 0/6 -21 9
LAFITTE Andre USA 1 V 3 0 V V 3/6 -5 19

Poule no 6
V/M Indicator HS

KIIL Anne Sofie DEN V V V 1 V 4/5 9 21
HUBBARD Emil DEN 0 3 3 0 2 0/5 -17 8
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OELRICH Marcus DEN 3 V 2 1 V 2/5 -5 16
ALBINSSON Daniel SWE 3 V V 1 V 3/5 4 19
CHINMAN Nicholas USA V V V V V 5/5 22 25
GLUE James GBR 1 V 3 0 0 1/5 -13 9

Poule no 7
V/M Indicator HS

MYRUP Andreas DEN V V V V 3 4/5 7 23
JØRGENSEN Patrick DEN 4 2 V V 4 2/5 2 20
BRUUN Ken Martin DEN 1 V V V V 4/5 9 21
GÖTHBERG Gabielle SWE 3 1 0 2 3 0/5 -16 9
FLYBORG Edward SWE 3 2 2 V V3 2/5 -4 15
FLANDERS Clayton USA V V 3 V 2 3/5 2 20
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TREKANTEN INTERNATIONALE 2006
JUNIOR FLEURET DAME

      Tableau of 16

1  KLAR Carin  SWE
 KLAR Carin

16 
 KLAR Carin

9  COOPER Farrar  USA     15/3
 MAXFIELD Bethany

8  MAXFIELD Bethany USA     15/6
 KLAR Carin

5 
 HJORTH NIELSEN
Anne Katrine

 DEN     15/3

 HJORTH NIELSEN
Anne Katrine

12 
 MEYER Sofie

13     15/11
 MEYER Sofie

4  MEYER Sofie  DEN
 KLAR Carin

3 
 MARTINSSON
Camilla

 SWE     15/12

 MARTINSSON
Camilla

14 
 MARTINSSON
Camilla

11     15/7
 GÖTHBERG
Gabielle

6 
 GÖTHBERG
Gabielle

 SWE

 MARTINSSON
Camilla

7 
 ANDERSSON
Rebecka

 SWE     15/9

 ANDERSSON
Rebecka

10 
 JACOBSEN
Elisabeth

 DEN    15/1

 KIIL Anne Sofie
15     15/7

 KIIL Anne Sofie
2  KIIL Anne Sofie  DEN

Document Engarde - 26-03-2006 18:21:03

Junior Fleuret Dame https://www.trekanten.org/custom_legacy_results/int2006/JF/tableau16.htm

1 av 1 2016-11-16 22:21


